E2FM   Proximity Sensor with All-stainless Housing 1
Proximity Sensor with All-stainless Housing
E2FM
Highly Durable Proximity Sensor for
Tough Environments
■ One-piece completely stainless-steel housing with a face
thickness of 0.8 mm.
■ Lineup includes small-diameter (M8 and M12) and DC 3-
wire models.
■ Equipped with built-in chip immunity.
■ Flush mounting: Sensor not influenced by surrounding
installation environment.
Be sure to read Safety Precautions on
page 6.
l
Ordering Information
DC 2-Wire, Pig-tail Connector Models
DC 3-Wire, M12 Connector Models
Size Sensing distance Output Operation mode Model
Shielded
M8 Polarity
Pin allocations: 1-4
NO
E2FM-X1R5D1-M1GJ
M12
Polarity
Pin allocations: 1-4 E2FM-X2D1-M1GJ
No polarity
Pin allocations: 3-4 E2FM-X2D1-M1GJ-T
M18
Polarity
Pin allocations: 1-4 E2FM-X5D1-M1GJ
No polarity
Pin allocations: 3-4 E2FM-X5D1-M1GJ-T
M30
Polarity
Pin allocations: 1-4 E2FM-X10D1-M1GJ
No polarity
Pin allocations: 3-4 E2FM-X10D1-M1GJ-T
1.5 mm
2 mm
5 mm
10 mm
Size Sensing distance Output Operation mode Model
Shielded M8
DC 3-Wire, PNP NO
E2FM-X1R5B1-M1
M12 E2FM-X2B1-M1
M18 E2FM-X5B1-M1
M30 E2FM-X10B1-M1
1.5 mm
2 mm
5 mm
10 mm
2 E2FM   Proximity Sensor with All-stainless Housing
Rating and Specifications
DC 2-Wire (E2FM-X@D@)
* The response frequency of the DC switching section is an average value. Measurement conditions are as follows: standard sensing object, a distance of twice the
standard sensing object, and a set distance of half the sensing distance.
Size M8 M12 M18 M30 M12 M18 M30
Shielded Shielded
Item Model E2FM-X1R5D1
-M1GJ
E2FM-X2D1
-M1GJ
E2FM-X5D1